

2025 Child Care Fees

Revised rates: April 1st 2025

Pre-school Care Program

INFANT TODDLER PROGRAM

Children 6 months to 3 Years Old - All Day Care

☐ Tuition: \$1,532.00/month Less \$900.00/month CCFRI Funding = \$632.00/month Net

• Time: 7:00 am to 6:00 pm

Includes: Spring, Summer and Winter BreaksExcludes: Weekends and Statutory Holidays

PRE-SCHOOL PROGRAM

Children 3 to 5 Years Old - All Day Care

☐ Tuition: \$1,110.00/month Less \$545.00/month CCFRI Funding = \$565.00/month Net

• Time: 7:00 am to 6:00 pm

Includes: Spring, Summer and Winter BreaksExcludes: Weekends and Statutory Holidays

Note: <u>CCFRI Funding</u> is provided by the Provincial Government for Fee reduction direct to the Child Care Centre to reduce the Tuition Fee payable for each Child